SYLVANIA

Ceiling surface mounting frame - Flat
START Panel Flat 1200x600 Surface Mounting Kit G2

Product features

e Surface Mounting Kit for START Panel Flat range. RAL9003. Height of 50 mm.

0047268
UK
2K C€

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology
Environment
General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
Warranty

Housing colour
Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
Environment
General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
Warranty

Physical data

Housing colour

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Nominal Product Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)
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START Panel Flat 1200x600 Surface Mounting Kit G2
Accessory

Interior

Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail

EC002557

4278064

5 years

RAL 9003 - Signal white

5410288472683

START Panel Flat 1200x600 Surface Mounting Kit G2
Accessory

Interior

Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail

EC002557

4278064

5 years

RAL 9003 - Signal white
1201

601

50

1.158

Carton
5410288472683
8.0

6.0

122.0
15410288472680
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SYLVANIA

Ceiling surface mounting frame - Flat
START Panel Flat 1200x600 Surface Mounting Kit G2

0047268
Units per outer package 4
Packaging outer length / height (cm) 123.5
Packaging outer width (cm) 17.5
Packaging outer depth (cm) 14.5
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