

Ceiling surface mounting frame - Flat START Panel Flat 1200x600 Surface Mounting Kit G2 0047268

Product features



• Surface Mounting Kit for START Panel Flat range. RAL9003. Height of 50 mm.

₽ E E E E E E

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	START Panel Flat 1200x600 Surface Mounting Kit G2
Technology	Accessory
Environment	Interior
General application	Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4278064
Warranty	5 years
Housing colour	RAL 9003 - Signal white
Product EAN number	5410288472683

DATA TABLE

General data	
Product name	START Panel Flat 1200x600 Surface Mounting Kit G2
Technology	Accessory
Environment	Interior
General application	Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4278064
Warranty	5 years
Physical data	
•	
Housing colour	RAL 9003 - Signal white
Nominal Product Length (mm)	1201
Nominal Product Width (mm)	601
Nominal Product Height (mm)	50
Weight (kg)	1.158
B. I	
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5410288472683
Packaging single length / height (cm)	8.0
Packaging single width (cm)	6.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	122.0
DUN14 (outer)	15410288472680



Ceiling surface mounting frame - Flat START Panel Flat 1200x600 Surface Mounting Kit G2 0047268

Units per outer package	4
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	123.5
Packaging outer width (cm)	17.5
Packaging outer depth (cm)	14.5

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

